
$1,390,000 - 139 Pacchetti Way, Mountain View
MLS® #ML82001521

$1,390,000
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,292 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

N/A, Mountain View, 

Beautifully updated 3BR/3BA townhome in the
highly desirable Crossings community of
Mountain View. The recently upgraded kitchen
showcases stylish sophistication with a gas
stove, stainless steel appliances, and ample
counter and storage space, perfect for the
cooking enthusiast. This sun-drenched corner
unit shares only one wall with a neighbor and
features a cozy gas fireplace, newly installed
hardwood floors, and new double-pane
windows. All three bathrooms have been
thoughtfully renovated with modern finishes.
Community amenities include a pool, spa,
clubhouse, and playgrounds. Just steps from
Whole Foods, Safeway, Peets, Starbucks, and
the new San Antonio Center with restaurants
and shops. Close to Caltrain, 101, and 280
with TOP-RATED Los Altos schools. A turnkey
home in a prime location where Mountain
View, Los Altos, and Palo Alto meet. Don't
miss this rare opportunity!

Built in 1996

Essential Information

MLS® # ML82001521

Price $1,390,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 1,292

Acres 0.02



Year Built 1996

Type Residential

Sub-Type Townhouse

Status Closed

Listing Agent Helen Zhong

Listing Office Compass

Community Information

Address 139 Pacchetti Way

Area 699 - Not Defined

Subdivision N/A

City Mountain View

County Santa Clara

Zip Code 94040

Amenities

Amenities Spa/Hot Tub, Management

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Gated

# of Garages 1

Garages Gated

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community

Exterior

Exterior Stucco

Roof Shingle

Construction Stucco

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Refrigerator, Dryer, Washer

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Living Room

# of Stories 3

School Information

District Other



Additional Information

Date Listed April 8th, 2025

Days on Market 58

Zoning PF

Short Sale N

RE / Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of December 21st, 2025 at 8:41am PST.
This information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.


